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Sl Festival/Occasion/Observation/Activities Gregorian Days of
No Calendar the Week
Summer Vacation re -opening 10/6/15 Tuesday
Last day of Even Semester Examination 12/06/15 Friday
Distribution of Forms & Prospectus for New 15/06/15 - Monday to
Batch (First Semester, 2015 -16 Session) 18/06/15 Thursday
Admission Counseling for New Batch (First 24/06/15 Tuesday
Semester, 2015 -16 Session)
Beginning of Classes for Odd Semester & 1+1+1 01/07 /15 Thursday
System
Beginning of Classes for New Batch (First 13/07/15 Monday
Semester, 2015 -16 Session)
Id -Ul Fitr 18/07/15 Saturday
Kharchi Puja 24/07/15 Friday
Independence Day 15/08/15 Saturday
*Tentative date of - Cultural Programme - 24/08/15 & Monday &
cum-Fr esher s Wel con 25/08/15 Tuesday
Holiday on Principles discretion 26/08/15 Wednesday
Janmastami 05/ 09/15 Saturday
*First Sessional Examination for Odd Semester 07/09/17 to Monday to
(First & Third Semester) 12/09/15 Saturday
Biswakarma Puja 18/09/15 Friday
College Foundation Day 21/09/15 Monday
Id -Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 25/09/15 Friday
Mahatma Gandhid s bi rt hday 02/10/15 Friday
Mahalaya 12/10/15 Monday
Puja Vacation 19/10/15 to Monday to
09/11/15 Monday
Diwali 11/11/15 Wednesday
*Second Sessional Examination for Odd 16/11/15 to Monday to
Semester (First & Third Semester) 21/11/15 Saturday
* Annual Sports 27/11/15t0 & Friday &
28/11/15 Saturday
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World Disabled Day 03/12/15 Thursday
# Odd Semester Final Examination 16/12/15 to Wednesday
29/12/15 to Tues day
Christmas 25/12/15 Friday
Holiday on Principles discretion 31/12/15 Thursday
Netaji 6s Birthday 23/01/16 Saturday
Republic Day 26/01/16 Tuesday
Saraswati Puja 13/02/16 Saturday
Maha Shivaratri 26/02/16 Friday
National Science Day Observation 28/02/16 Sunday
First Sessional Examination for Even Semester 07/03/16 to Monday to
(Second & Fourth Semeste r) 12/03/16 Saturday
Holi 23/03/16 Wednesday
Good Friday 25/03/16 Friday
# Beginning of Final Examination for 1+1+1 02/04 /16 Satur day
System onwards
Second Sessional Examination for Even Semester 04/04/16 to Monday to
(Second & Fourth Semester) 09/04/16 Saturday
Biju Festival 13/04/16 Wednesday
Bengal. New 14/04/16 Thursday
Garia Festival 20/04/16 Wednesday
May Day 01/05/16 Sunday
Summer Vacation 11/05/16 to Wednesday
09/06/16 & Thursday
# Even Semester Final Examination 01/06/16 to Wednesday
11/06/16 to
Saturday

F Subject to modification
# Subject to

alter after verification of

No of Working Days: 238

No of Teaching Days: 191

relevant University Examination Routine s.
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June 2015
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 3 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

June At a Glance

No of working days: 17

No of Teaching daysNil

Holidays 13

Summer Vacatiorup to 09/06/2015.

Distribution of Forms & Prospetus & Submission of Filled Up Fornisr New Batch
(First Semester, 20156 Sessiondn 15/06/15-18/06/2015

1 Admission Counseling for New Batcm 2406/15
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Academic Calenda

July 2015
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4
S 6 7 38 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

July 2014t a Glance

No of working days: 24

No of Teaching days: 24

Holidays: 07

01/07/2015 Beginning of Classes for Odd Semester & 1+1+1 System
13/06/2015 Beginning of Classes for First Semester

Occasional Haflays: IdUI-Fitr on 18" July, Kharchi Puja on 22%July
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August 2015
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri ~ Sat
1
2 3 4 ) 6 4 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
AugusR0i#t a Glance
1 Noof working days: 24
1 No of Teaching days: 21
1 Holidays: 07
9 Occasional Holidaysndependence dayn 15" August
1 Cultural ProgrammecumC NGB 8 K SND & 2"RE2BANGSEt 2y H N
1 Holiday on Principals discretion on 36August
*Subject to modification
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September 2015
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

Septemi2f1&t a Glance

No of working days: 22

No of Teaching days: 22

Holidays: 08

First Sessional Examination for Odd SeteesStudents from 7' to 12" September*
Occasional HolidaysJanmastami % September; Biswakarma Puja T8September;
Id-ul Zoha 2%' September

*Subject to modification
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October 2015
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Octob&014t a Glance

No of working days: 12

No of Teaching days: 12

Holidays: 19

Occasional HolidaysD | y RK A 2 A Q8 OctobeNMakidfayad 2" October, Durga
Puja Vacation from 18 October to §" November
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November 2015
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

38 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Novemb2i1dt a Glance

No of Working days: 16

No of Teaching days: 14

Holidays: 14

Second Sessional Examation for Odd Semester Students froni6" to 21"
November *

Occasional HolidayDiwali 11" November

Annual Sports: 2% & 28" November*

*Subject to modification

= =4 —a -9

E |




Academic Calendal i % o
god &€ B

IBark >araoa N Llriazsser. 1721 D :
F<rasstizx L i axssasSteannscidco>tizn. "I >
Fer el Iy I hioirras I A rarrstrorae. i

December 2015
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 38 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Decmbet01d a Glance

No of working days: 23

No of Teaching days: 12

Holidays: 08

Odd Semester Final Examination fron6"to 29" Decembert

Occasional Holidays:World Disabled Day ® December; Christmas Day 2%
Decenmber

# Subject to verification of relevantniversity Examination Routines
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January 2016
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 38 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31
Januarg016 at a Glance

No of working days: 23

No of Teaching days: 23

Holidays: 08

Occasional Holidayh S I 2 A Q& " JdndalyiReffubli@ Day 3anuary
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